
NNJR Technical Committee 
Contact/Topic	 Phone	 Hours
Mike Bavaro/All Models	 732-493-2700	 8 AM - 5 PM 
mike@bodymotion.com

Mike Carr/All Models	 973-361-7743	 7 PM - 10 PM 
carrmkcrr@aol.com

Mike Daino/Keith Peare/All Models	 973-586-3210	 9 AM - 6 PM 
mike@pwr-tech.com; keith@pwr-tech.com

Will DiGiovanni/All Models	 908-832-6572	 9 AM - 6 PM 
precisionmotorsports438@gmail.com		   Mon - Fri

Paul Faieta/John Gulino/protosport@optonline.net	 973-839-5353	 9AM - 5 PM 
993/993TT/911/911TT/944T-All Turbos

Andy Gisonna , Tech Committee Chair	 201- 337-3430	 5 PM - 9 PM 
technical@nnjr-pca.com

Knute Hancock/ All Models	 973-291-4741	 Any Time 
knute993@aol.com

Tony Henderson/All Models	 201-725-5200	 After 4 PM 
pplus@optonline.net		  & Weekends

Bob Kakascik/All Models	 973-773-4870	 9 AM - 5 PM 
bob@europerf.com; bob@stableenergies.com

Gene Kirschner/All Models	 973-701-8300	 9 AM - 5 PM 
gdk84@optonline.net

John Paterek/Body, Paint, Restoration	 973-635-5918	 6 PM - 9 PM 
paterek@aol.com

Joe Reid/All Models	 908-766-7174	 Any time 
jreidiii@verizon.net

If Emailing, Subject Line should read “PCA Tech Question”


